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Hiking Route #57856
Unknown Network

SCAN FOR LIVE ROUTE

DISTANCE

2.3 km

EST.  DURATION

35 min

DIFFICULTY

Easy 

SHAPE

Linear

R O U T E  I N F O R M A T I O N

NETWORK Unknown

ROUTE TYPE Route

OSM ID 17613907

START  44.883011, 5.639166

FINISH  44.874404, 5.659953

S T E P - B Y - S T E P  D I R E C T I O N S

1 L Turn left onto Chemin du Château

Chemin du Château ·

2 R Turn right onto Chemin du Château

Chemin du Château · 0.01 km  · 0.01 km total

3 START Keep left onto Chemin du Château

Chemin du Château · 0.14 km · 2 min  · 0.15 km total

4 R Turn right onto Chemin du Château

Chemin du Château · 0.01 km  · 0.16 km total

5 START Keep left onto Chemin du Château

Chemin du Château · 0.24 km · 3 min  · 0.4 km total

6 START Keep left

0.02 km  · 0.42 km total

7 START Keep left

0.45 km · 6 min  · 0.87 km total

8 SL Turn slight left

0.06 km  · 0.93 km total

9 AHEAD Keep right

0.22 km · 3 min  · 1.15 km total

10 START Keep left

0.02 km  · 1.17 km total



11 START Keep left

0.45 km · 6 min  · 1.62 km total

12 SL Turn slight left

0.17 km · 2 min  · 1.79 km total

13 SL Turn slight left onto Rue de Maissenas

Rue de Maissenas · 0.08 km  · 1.87 km total

14 SR Turn slight right onto Rue de Maissenas

Rue de Maissenas · 0.05 km  · 1.92 km total

15 AHEAD Continue straight onto Rue de Maissenas

Rue de Maissenas · 0.11 km · 2 min  · 2.03 km total

16 SL Turn slight left onto Chemin du Clos

Chemin du Clos · 0.23 km · 3 min  · 2.26 km total

17 END Arrive at destination

· 2.26 km total

LEGEND

L  Turn left R  Turn right SL  Slight left SR  Slight right AHEAD  Straight ahead

RDBT  Roundabout U  U-turn START  Depart END  Arrive

EMERGENCY

NUMBER 112 General emergency services
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